Rang Concurrent(s)
1 Adeéele Munger

Marie-Mikaélle Courtemanche

Claudette Demers

2 Megan Sabourin

3

4 Emilie Montpelier

5 Magnolia Matte

6 Zoé Ducharme

7 Meganne Danis

8  Anouk Fournier-Montemiglio
—

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

Invitation Lachute 2020

Aréna Kevin Lowe-Pierre Pagé

14.02.20 au 16.02.20
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 40) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
St-Eustache
Ferme-Neuve

Mont-Laurier
Laval

Unibel
St-Eustache
Unibel

Laval

15-févr.-2020 14:11:55

Chantal Drapeau

——

Points

18.68
17.45
17.39
15.32
15.17
13.93
13.80
13.26

PATINAGECANADY



